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NÆRKART:

UTGITT AV:

Vendingselva
SØRREISA OL

målestokk: 1:10 000
ekvidistanse: 5 m
utgitt: Til NNM 2020
Kartet er utarbeidet av:
Ivar Helgesen O-kart
9310 Sørreisa

Vendingselva

Skogheim O-hytta

NNM 2020
2,7 km
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L9: N2 Åpen 17-

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9


